

Black Hills Audubon Society (BHAS) Membership Form

Please check the appropriate box, complete, and mail to: BHAS Membership, PO Box 2524, Olympia WA 98507

BHAS Chapter (Only) Membership: (includes individual or household):
Please make check payable to Black Hills Audubon Society.
Regular Member: 🗌 1 year: \$20 🔲 2 year: \$35 🗌 3 year: \$50
Senior/Student Member: 1 year: \$15 2 year: \$25 3 year: \$35
Pay As You Are Able: 1 year Lifetime Member: \$500
Name/s:
Email: 2nd Email:
Phone:
Address City/State/Zip:

Black Hills Audubon Society, a member chapter of National Audubon Society, is a 501(c) (3) non-profit organization with members in Lewis, Mason and Thurston counties. Contributions are deductible to the extent allowed by law.

I would like to help Black Hills Audubon's education and conservation programs. Enclosed is an additional tax-deductible donation of \$ _____ [Please make checks payable to Black Hills Audubon Society.]

My check for \$______ is enclosed. Mail to: BHAS Membership PO Box 2524, Olympia WA 98507

Contact me about volunteer opportunities:

🗌 Yes

No

Reminders about Your Membership:

- If you and your spouse or partner reside in the same household, you do not need two separate memberships.
- While a National Audubon Society membership includes your local chapter membership, only a small percentage of NAS dues directly benefits BHAS.